
Mr.YESUDOSS T

Assistant Professor,

Department of Physics,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : tyesudossphy@gmail.com

Phone : 7708518197

Web:   NIL

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

PHYSICS NOV 2004M.SC Bharathidasan University

PHYSICS APRIL 2002B.SC Bharathidasan University

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

SrTiO3:Rare Earth ion3+ nanophosphor: synthesis, 

characterization and photoluminescence properties
Nano Technology

Dr. I.Devadoss

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bishop Heber College, Trichy Pursuing

Obtained Post Doctoral Fellowship : Agency

Host Institution :

Obtained Post Doctoral Fellowship : Agency

Host Institution :

Obtained Post Doctoral Fellowship : Agency

Host Institution :

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

3003278

Details

February - 2016

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Nil Nil Nil Nil

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:49:56AM04/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Annai vailankanni arts and 

sciencecollege- Thanjavur

Cavery Nagar,Pudukottai 

Road,Thanjavur

Asst.Professor of 

Physics

27-11-2016 09-07-2018

ANNAI VAILANKANNI ARTS 

AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

BISHOP SUNDARAM 

CAMPUS, 

PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, 

THANJAVUR-7

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

24-11-2016 10-07-2018

Bishop Heber college Vayalur road,trichy Asst. Professor 11-7-2018 till date

Teaching / Research Experience

4 years 4 years - -U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

Nil Nil Nil NilU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Name of the SectorType ToFromDesignation

Field Experience

Nil Nil Nil Nil

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:49:56AM04/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

2

0

1

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        2

 International level Conference on "ANEH" sponsored by BHC AND SWANSEA UNIVERSITY 

organized by BHC-DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS at BHC during 04/02/2019 to 06/02/2019.

1.

 National level Conference on "Faculty Development Programme" sponsored by UGC organized 

by IQAC, BHC,Trichy at BHC,Trichy during 21/07/2018 to 21/07/2018.

2.

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:49:56AM04/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Publication in Journals -      1

"IMPROVING THE OPTICAL PROPERTIES OF ZNO NANOPOWDERS SYNTHESIZED USING 

COMBUSTION METHOD THROUGH Ag + Co DOPING" published in JPAIP (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 

7(6), Issue No. , July 2017 ISSN : 0976-5727.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(YESUDOSS T)

4 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:49:56AM04/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

