## **Mr.YESUDOSS T**

Assistant Professor, Department of Physics, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: tyesudossphy@gmail.com

Phone: 7708518197

Web: NIL

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.SC	PHYSICS	Bharathidasan University	NOV 2004
B.SC	PHYSICS	Bharathidasan University	APRIL 2002

#### Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis	7	Area of Specia	lization		
SrTiO3:Rare Earth ion3+ nanophosphocharacterization and photoluminescend		Nano Technolog	ЭУ		
Research Supervisor	Research Centre			Year of Award	
Dr. I.Devadoss	Bishop <mark>Heber Colle</mark> g	e, Trichy		Pursuing	
			制力		
Obtained Post Doctoral Fellowship :			Agen	cv	
Host Institution :		TREET			
		But the second street			
Obtained Post Doctoral Fellowship:	×		Agen	су	
Host Institution :					
	Carrier Carrier				
Obtained Post Doctoral Fellowship:			Agen	су	
Host Institution :	WISI DO	4	USTR	A	
		MUSE			

Cleared NET / SET :DetailsYear of PassingSET3003278February - 2016

## **Additional Qualification**

Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

# **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Annai vailankanni arts and sciencecollege- Thanjavur	Cavery Nagar,Pudukottai Road,Thanjavur	Asst.Professor of Physics	27-11-2016	09-07-2018
ANNAI VAILANKANNI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE	BISHOP SUNDARAM CAMPUS, PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, THANJAVUR-7	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	24-11-2016	10-07-2018
Bishop Heber college	Vayalur road,trichy	Asst. Professor	11-7-2018	till date

Teaching / Research Experience

U.G.: 4 years P.G.: 4 years M.Phil. - Ph.D. -

Research Guidance

U.G.: Nil P.G.: Nil M.Phil.: Nil Ph.D.: Nil



#### **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	2
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	1
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0
l		1

# CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- International level Conference on "ANEH" sponsored by BHC AND SWANSEA UNIVERSITY organized by BHC-DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS at BHC during 04/02/2019 to 06/02/2019.
- 2. National level Conference on "*Faculty Development Programme*" sponsored by UGC organized by IQAC, BHC,Trichy at BHC,Trichy during 21/07/2018 to 21/07/2018.

2

1. "IMPROVING THE OPTICAL PROPERTIES OF ZNO NANOPOWDERS SYNTHESIZED USING COMBUSTION METHOD THROUGH Ag + Co DOPING" published in JPAIP (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 7(6), Issue No., July 2017 ISSN: 0976-5727.

